
2027 (SANTA FE/RA/LA) JURY DOCKETS - DIVISION VI_Approved 09/03/2025
SANTA FE (3 wks)SANTA FE (3 wks) LOS ALAMOS (1 wk)LOS ALAMOS (1 wk) SANTA FE (3 wks)SANTA FE (3 wks)

DocketDocket mos b4 trial adjustment Monday, February 1, 2027Monday, February 1, 2027 adjustment Monday, March 15, 2027Monday, March 15, 2027 adjustment Monday, April 12, 2027Monday, April 12, 2027
SeƩlement Conf Deadline -6 0 Monday, August 17, 2026 0 Monday, September 28, 2026 0 Monday, October 26, 2026
Rule 1-056/Expert MoƟons -5 0 Monday, September 14, 2026 0 Monday, October 26, 2026 0 Monday, November 23, 2026
Discovery -2 0 Monday, December 7, 2026 0 Monday, January 18, 2027 0 Monday, February 15, 2027
P's experts -8 0 Monday, June 22, 2026 0 Monday, August 3, 2026 0 Monday, August 31, 2026
D's experts -7 0 Monday, July 20, 2026 0 Monday, August 31, 2026 0 Monday, September 28, 2026
Non-expert Witnesses -7 0 Monday, July 20, 2026 0 Monday, August 31, 2026 0 Monday, September 28, 2026
PTC @ 9:00 a.m.PTC @ 9:00 a.m. Monday, January 4, 2027 Monday, February 15, 2027 Thursday, March 11, 2027
Docket Call @ 8:30 a.m. Monday, February 1, 2027 Monday, March 15, 2027 Monday, April 12, 2027
Cases / Dkt 30 30 30

RIO ARRIBA (1 wk)RIO ARRIBA (1 wk) SANTA FE (3 wks)SANTA FE (3 wks) SANTA FE (3 wks)SANTA FE (3 wks)

DocketDocket mos b4 trial adjustment Monday, May 3, 2027Monday, May 3, 2027 adjustment Monday, July 12, 2027Monday, July 12, 2027 adjustment Monday, August 9, 2027Monday, August 9, 2027
SeƩlement Conf Deadline -6 0 Monday, November 16, 2026 0 Monday, January 25, 2027 0 Monday, February 22, 2027
Rule 1-056/Expert MoƟons -3 0 Monday, February 8, 2027 0 Monday, April 19, 2027 0 Monday, May 17, 2027
Discovery -2 0 Monday, March 8, 2027 0 Monday, May 17, 2027 0 Monday, June 14, 2027
P's experts -8 0 Monday, September 21, 2026 0 Monday, November 30, 2026 0 Monday, December 28, 2026
D's experts -7 0 Monday, October 19, 2026 0 Monday, December 28, 2026 0 Monday, January 25, 2027
Non-expert Witnesses -7 0 Monday, October 19, 2026 0 Monday, December 28, 2026 0 Monday, January 25, 2027
PTC @ 9:00 a.m.PTC @ 9:00 a.m. Thursday, April 1, 2027 Thursday, June 17, 2027 Thursday, July 8, 2027
Docket Call @ 8:30 a.m. Monday, May 3, 2027 Monday, July 12, 2027 Monday, August 9, 2027
Cases / Dkt 30 30 30

RIO ARRIBA (1 wk)RIO ARRIBA (1 wk) SANTA FE (3 wks)SANTA FE (3 wks) SANTA FE (2.5 wks)SANTA FE (2.5 wks)

DocketDocket mos b4 trial adjustment Monday, September 27, 2027Monday, September 27, 2027 adjustment Tuesday, October 12, 2027Tuesday, October 12, 2027 adjustment Monday, November 22, 2027Monday, November 22, 2027
SeƩlement Conf Deadline -6 0 Monday, April 12, 2027 0 Tuesday, April 27, 2027 0 Monday, June 7, 2027
Rule 1-056/Expert MoƟons -3 0 Monday, July 5, 2027 0 Tuesday, July 20, 2027 1 Monday, August 30, 2027
Discovery -2 0 Monday, August 2, 2027 0 Tuesday, August 17, 2027 0 Monday, September 27, 2027
P's experts -8 0 Monday, February 15, 2027 0 Tuesday, March 2, 2027 0 Monday, April 12, 2027
D's experts -7 0 Monday, March 15, 2027 0 Tuesday, March 30, 2027 -1 Monday, May 10, 2027
Non-expert Witnesses -7 0 Monday, March 15, 2027 0 Tuesday, March 30, 2027 0 Monday, May 10, 2027
PTC @ 9:00 a.m.PTC @ 9:00 a.m. Monday, August 30, 2027 Monday, September 13, 2027 Monday, October 25, 2027
Docket Call @ 8:30 a.m. Monday, September 27, 2027 Tuesday, October 12, 2027 Monday, November 22, 2027
Cases / Dkt 30 30 30


